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Resultat Nat.Fält Överum 2021 09 19
Trä Fig Poä St.m Prisp

C3 1 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pk 47 38 59 S 320
2 Simon Jander Örebro Pssk 47 38 58 S 300
3 Anders Hornvall Överums Pk 47 37 75 S 280
4 Martin Frejd Sävsjö Pk 47 37 65 S 260
5 Henrik Kumm Döderhullt Pk 46 38 54 S 240
6 Mikael Danneblad Linköpings Skf 46 37 52 S 220
7 Magnus Jansson Åby Sk 46 36 48 S 200
8 Morgan Hjelm Katarina Pk 46 36 42 S 180
9 Magnus Karlsson Mönsterås Pk 45 36 51 S 160

10 Karl-Henrik Kratz Vimmerby Psk 45 35 57 S
11 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk 44 37 60 B
12 Stefan Johansson Linköpings Skf 44 36 62 B
13 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 44 35 60 B
14 Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås Pk 44 35 54 B
15 Daniel Kron Gripen Pk 44 35 45 B
16 Thomas Lindsköld Överums Pk 44 35 45 B
17 Erik Danielsson Linköpings Skf 44 34 57 B
18 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö Pk 44 34 50 B
19 Lars Johansson Kalmar Pk 43 36 54 B
20 Linda Vålberg Linköpings Skf 43 35 40 B
21 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 43 34 57 B
22 Max Johansson Saab Pk 43 34 48 B
23 Rikard Brink Döderhullt Pk 43 34 47 B
24 Lina Franzen Åby Sk 42 35 49 B
25 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings Skf 42 35 30 B
26 Kenneth Siekas Överums Pk 42 34 39 B
27 Mathias Karlsson Mönsterås Pk 41 34 44 B
28 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 41 34 40 B
29 Peter Carlsson A1 Skf 41 34 38 B
30 Peter Carlberg Norrköping Pk 41 33 36 B
31 Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby Psk 41 33 29 B
32 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings Skf 40 33 37
33 Jonas Wiberg Eskiltuna Pk 40 32 56
34 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings Skf 38 31 33
35 Fredrik Hallgren Åby Sk 38 31 32
36 Jörgen Broman Linköpings Skf 38 31 30
37 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 28 24 22

C2 1 Daniel Lindström Vimmerby Psk 47 38 53 S 320
2 Jan Karlsson Döderhullt Pk 45 36 41 S 300
3 Joakim Aftongrip Lenhovda Pk 44 34 61 B 280
4 Daniel Johansson A1 Skf 42 35 53 B 260
5 Mattias Tuvell Växjö Pk 42 34 43 B 240
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6 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby Psk 41 31 31 B 220
7 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs Psk 40 31 40 200
8 Björn Dahlgren Nyköpings Pk 38 31 43 180
9 Anders Carlsson Linköpings Skf 38 31 30 160

10 Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks Psk 38 30 36
11 Pierre Nilsson Västervik Pskf 37 30 48
12 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs Psk 37 28 29
13 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs Psk 35 29 43
14 Stefan Vålberg Linköpings Skf 35 29 27
15 Fredrik karlsson Döderhullt Pk 35 28 37
16 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsviks Psk 34 30 32
17 Christer Skoog A1 Skf 34 30 28
18 Richard Jonsson Linköpings Skf 34 29 34
19 Roger Andersson Västervik Pskf 34 28 22
20 Hans Van der Kooy Överums Pk 33 29 45
21 Patrik Hersland Åby Sk 33 27 24
22 Mats Wirskog Överums Pk 33 27 19
23 Christian Kjellström Åby Sk 32 28 33
24 Johan Svensson Överums Pk 32 26 40
25 Erika Blom A1 Skf 31 26 20
26 Christian Wallberg Linköpings Skf 30 27 32
27 Magnus Wiberg Åtvidaberg Pk 30 25 35
28 Tony Carlin Nyköpings Pk 29 27 13
29 Christer Kullman Åtvidaberg Pk 29 25 17
30 Donald Byström Eskiltuna Pk 28 26 21
31 Per jansson Åby Sk 28 22 11
32 Jonas Kling A1 Skf 27 22 21
33 Richard Pettersson Åby Sk 26 24 19
34 Per Eriksson Linköpings Skf 26 21 19
35 Martin Dagnert Linköpings Skf 24 23 18
36 Anton Löf Växjö Pk 10 10 2

C1 1 Shahab Shahabi Upplands Väsby Psk 39 34 45 240
2 Patrik Socjusz Överums Pk 39 33 42 220
3 Jimmy Oldemar Gripen Pk 38 34 35 200
4 Pascal Döhring Vimmerby Psk 38 30 31 180
5 Mikael Fasth Överums Pk 37 32 46 160
6 Oskar Andersson Överums Pk 37 28 32
7 Jonas Ahlström Vimmerby Psk 36 31 42
8 Michael Päivärinta Överums Pk 36 31 39
9 Stefan Asklöf Överums Pk 33 27 35

10 Fredrik Svensson Överums Pk 33 26 37
11 Niklas Ward A1 Skf 28 25 17
12 Christian Johnsen Överums Pk 26 24 21
13 Peter Wilensjö Överums Pk 23 22 22
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14 Johan Felixsson Åtvidaberg Pk 23 21 15
15 Therese Andersson Döderhullt Pk 22 19 17
16 Christopher Harrysson Döderhullt Pk 18 16 5
17 Jonatan Björkman Överums Pk 15 13 11
18 Frida Birkl Nyköpings Pk 9 7 6
19 Johan Breid Åtvidaberg Pk 8 8 13

CVÄ 1 Erling Dahl Kalmar Pk 45 36 48 S 180
2 Krister Retzman Överums Pk 45 36 44 S 160
3 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidaberg Pk 39 31 43
4 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Pk 39 31 39
5 Rolf Burman Västervik Pskf 36 30 37
6 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk 35 29 25
7 Jan Ström Västervik Pskf 25 24 20
8 Guy Persson Västervik Pskf 25 19 25
9 Sven Bogg Saab Pk 19 18 6

CVY 1 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 47 37 48 S 180
2 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk 45 35 62 S 160
3 Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar Pk 41 34 47 B
4 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 38 31 41
5 Gunnar Hansson Överums Pk 38 31 34
6 Mats Berggren Lunds Pk 36 30 29
7 Leif Persson Finspång 32 27 32
8 Jörgen Wadell Kinda Pk 29 25 13
9 Jan Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 23 20 14

CJUN 1 Isak Vennström-Siekas Överums Pk 31 24 21 100
2 Alma Lindsköld Överums Pk 30 25 25
3 Wilma Skager-Wibom Valdemarsviks Psk 28 24 22
4 Agnes Lindsköld Överums Pk 26 22 19

CD3 1 Annelie Wirskog Överums Pk 45 36 51 S 160
2 Carin Jansson Överums Pk 38 32 26
3 Linda Molin Linköpings Skf 38 31 44

CD2 1 Annie Svensson Överums Pk 32 27 32 160

CD1 1 Hanna Lunden Överums Pk 17 16 13 160

A3 1 Erik Danielsson Linköpings Skf 48 38 67 S 240
2 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 45 36 56 S 220
3 Mikael Danneblad Linköpings Skf 45 36 49 S 200
4 Stefan Johansson Linköpings Skf 44 35 49 S 180
5 Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby Psk 43 36 47 B 160
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6 Jörgen Broman Linköpings Skf 42 33 45 B
7 Morgan Hjelm Katarina Pk 41 34 53 B
8 Peter Carlberg Norrköping Pk 40 32 48 B
9 Magnus Jansson Åby Sk 40 32 37 B

10 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings Skf 39 31 44 B
11 Linda Molin Linköpings Skf 38 33 29
12 Daniel Kron Gripen Pk 37 31 30
13 Lars Johansson Kalmar Pk 37 30 27
14 Mathias Karlsson Mönsterås Pk 36 30 32
15 Lina Franzen Åby Sk 35 30 27
16 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings Skf 35 29 44
17 Mats Berggren Lunds Pk 33 26 27
18 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 31 27 15
19 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings Skf 29 23 22

A2 1 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs Psk 48 38 36 S 240
2 Daniel Lindström Vimmerby Psk 43 35 52 B 220
3 Christian Kjellström Åby Sk 43 34 44 B 200
4 Jan Karlsson Döderhullt Pk 42 33 39 B 180
5 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby Psk 39 32 48 B 160
6 Joakim Aftongrip Lenhovda Pk 37 32 39
7 Björn Dahlgren Nyköpings Pk 36 31 41
8 Anders Carlsson Linköpings Skf 35 29 36
9 Jan Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 35 29 25

10 Tony Carlin Nyköpings Pk 30 27 22
11 Richard Jonsson Linköpings Skf 29 27 22
12 Donald Byström Eskiltuna Pk 25 23 31
13 Martin Dagnert Linköpings Skf 25 22 19
14 Patrik Hersland Åby Sk 24 22 20
15 Egon Sandberg Kinda Pk 24 21 21
16 Christian Wallberg Linköpings Skf 22 19 31
17 Jörgen Wadell Kinda Pk 20 17 16
18 Anton Löf Växjö Pk 19 16 23
19 Erika Blom A1 Skf 17 15 15
20 Daniel Johansson A1 Skf 16 15 9
21 Per Eriksson Linköpings Skf 12 10 15

A1 1 Shahab Shahabi Upplands Väsby Psk 44 34 43 S 180
2 Jonas Ahlström Vimmerby Psk 40 33 32 B 160
3 Jimmy Oldemar Gripen Pk 26 19 27
4 Viktor Sunderling Kinda Pk 22 17 11
5 Jimmy Lindberg Kinda Pk 20 18 25
6 Frida Birkl Nyköpings Pk 14 11 7
7 Niklas Ward A1 Skf 12 12 8
8 Richard Pettersson Åby Sk 12 12 7
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B3 1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö Pk 48 38 65 S 220
2 Magnus Karlsson Mönsterås Pk 47 37 60 S 200
3 Simon Jander Örebro Pssk 47 37 54 S 180
4 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk 46 36 62 B 160
5 Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås Pk 44 37 56 B
6 Jonas Wiberg Eskiltuna Pk 44 36 55 B
7 Morgan Hjelm Katarina Pk 44 35 55 B
8 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings Skf 43 35 56
9 Erling Dahl Kalmar Pk 43 33 45

10 Peter Carlsson A1 Skf 42 33 42
11 Jörgen Broman Linköpings Skf 38 30 37
12 Leif Persson Finspång 37 31 33
13 Fredrik Hallgren Åby Sk 35 29 39
14 Linda Molin Linköpings Skf 33 29 25
15 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk 30 24 30
16 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö Pk 25 19 28

B2 1 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidaberg Pk 38 31 47 160
2 Christer Skoog A1 Skf 26 23 23
3 Jonas Kling A1 Skf 26 22 12

B1 1 Viktor Sunderling Kinda Pk 23 20 19 160
2 Jimmy Lindberg Kinda Pk 18 16 17

R3 1 Erik Danielsson Linköpings Skf 48 38 67 S 240
2 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk 48 38 65 S 220
3 Martin Frejd Sävsjö Pk 48 38 63 S 200
4 Simon Jander Örebro Pssk 47 38 61 B 180
5 Magnus Jansson Åby Sk 47 37 64 B 160
6 Mathias Karlsson Mönsterås Pk 47 37 59 B
7 Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar Pk 46 38 60 B
8 Max Johansson Saab Pk 45 36 66 B
9 Magnus Karlsson Mönsterås Pk 45 36 61 B

10 Jonas Wiberg Eskiltuna Pk 45 36 46 B
11 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 44 35 57
12 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings Skf 44 35 48
13 Karl-Henrik Kratz Vimmerby Psk 44 34 63
14 Daniel Kron Gripen Pk 44 34 57
15 Mikael Danneblad Linköpings Skf 42 34 46
16 Joacim Rynestam Mönsterås Pk 39 33 31
17 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö Pk 38 30 33
18 Christoffer Malmström Ekens Psf 32 25 22

R2 1 Dick Sjölund Gustavsbergs Psk 41 33 29 200
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2 Daniel Wibom Valdemarsviks Psk 40 32 47 180
3 Joakim Aftongrip Lenhovda Pk 40 31 35 160
4 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Pk 39 32 42
5 Jan Karlsson Döderhullt Pk 39 31 37
6 Einar Carlsson Gustavsbergs Psk 39 31 29
7 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs Psk 33 30 27
8 Magnus Wiberg Åtvidaberg Pk 30 27 21
9 Mattias Tuvell Växjö Pk 30 26 28

10 Egon Sandberg Kinda Pk 25 23 9
11 Martin Dagnert Linköpings Skf 15 14 7
12 Donald Byström Eskiltuna Pk 15 11 8

R1 1 Pascal Döhring Vimmerby Psk 34 29 23 160
2 Jimmy Oldemar Gripen Pk 28 24 32

Martin Frejd Sävsjö Pk Bästa skytt 1000

Martin Frejd Sävsjö Pk Bästa skytt  i  B 400
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